
 Timber Creek Falcon Softball - 2023 Schedule 
 Head Coach:  Sheila Sterling 

 Asst. Coaches:  Erinn Jayjohn, Makelle Akin, Thurman  Blake, & Mitzi Cook 
 Athletic Director:  Eric Persyn & Bart Helsley  Girls’  Athletic Coordinator:  Tina DeMichele 

 Principal:  Shawn Duhon  Superintendent:  Dr. Rick  Westfall 
 Day:  Date:  Opponent(s):  Location:  JV  Varsity 

 Tuesday  Jan. 31  *Denton Guyer  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Friday  Feb. 3  Midlothian  Midlothian HS  5:00  --- 

 Saturday  Feb. 4  *Paschal & Midlothian  HOME  ---  9:30/12:30 

 Tuesday  Feb. 7  *Northwest  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Friday  Feb. 10  *Azle  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Monday  Feb. 13  Birdville  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Th.-Sat.  Feb. 16-18  Mid-Cities Varsity Tourn.  TBD  ---  TBD 

 Tuesday  Feb. 21  Richland  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Th.-Sat.  Feb. 23-25  Allen Varsity Tourn.  Allen Station/Allen HS  ---  TBD 

 Tuesday  Feb. 28  Prosper  Prosper HS  5:00  7:00 

 Th.-Sat.  March 2-4  Turf Wars Varsity Tourn.  TBD  ---  TBD 

 Tuesday  March 7  Southlake  Carroll HS  5:00  7:00 

 Th. & Sat.  March 9 & 11  Mid-Cities JV Tourn.  TBD  TBD  --- 

 Friday  March 10  Byron Nelson  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Monday  SB-  March 13  Ridge  Fossil Ridge HS  10:00  12:00 

 Wednesday  SB  - March 15  Eaton  VR Eaton HS  12:00  2:00 

 Tuesday  March 21  Haltom  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Th. & Sat.  March 23 & 25  Azle JV Tourn.  TBD  TBD  --- 

 Friday  March 24  Keller  Keller HS  5:00  7:00 

 Tuesday  March 28  Central  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Friday  March 31  Southlake  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Tuesday  April 4  Byron Nelson  Byron Nelson HS  5:00  7:00 

 Thursday  April 6  Ridge  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Tuesday  April 11  Eaton  HOME  5:30  7:00 

 Friday  April 14  Haltom  Haltom HS  5:00  7:00 

 Tuesday  April 18  Keller  HOME  5:00  7:00 

 Friday  April 21  Central  Central HS  5:00  7:00 

 *- Scrimmage  BOLD  - District Opponent  SB- Spring  Break 


